ARREGUT GARCIA
BIZOUARNE
ELMER
FARHAT
GERARD
GOREZ
HORMANN
HORNBY
LASSALLE
LERMECHIN
LEVY
MUTZENBERG
PINIER
RAIMBAULT
SERMEUS
VANRYSSEL
VISCONTI
AMIET
PASSAQUAY
GHOLAMI
DE LANDTSHEER
BERNEJO
DINI
ELMER
MARTINNEAU
REBOISSON
FERREIRA ROCHA
ROGER
BOUSQUET
LUDIG
BLASCO
PINTOS DE ALVARO
HERMANT
FAGARD-JENKIN
WALTON
FARHAT
HEMELAERS
BLOMMAERT
CORNACCHIA
ROBERT
LESAGE
CHAFFANJON
PRECY
JOBARD
WEYMIENS
ESTABLIE
BEYNE
SENDRA
BERTT
GELINEAU
VERWAAL
BACHA
ARNAULT
PTARD
GOORIS
NICAUD
GOSSELIN
BOURSAUT
AUDOURENC
GONTIER
ALBOUY
DUMENIL
DENNEULIN
CORBIER
BEYNE
HABRAN
BAILLY
COICAUD
DARQUENNE
WEYMIENS
RAYMOND
BEQUET
TECHER
MANGIN
VIN-DATICHE
GRAND
WARTEL
AUBRY
GOMBERT
SION
PALPACUER
ROUS
VENKATASANI

BEATRIZ
PERRINE
LAURA
JASMINE
CLAIRE
SIXTINE
VALERIE
ODETTE
JEANNE
MANON
ALICE
CHLOE
CAPUCINE
JULIETTE
CHARLOTTE
ELOISE
CLAIRE
GABRIELLE
LOU ANNE
INES
ELLEN
JULIA
LAUREEN
LUISE
CLARA
CLEMENCE
LUCIE
MAENEL
AGATHE
ENORA
ANATS
CELIA
GREGOIRE
CALLISTE
MARTIN
NOOR
ROBB
FELIX
ADRIEN
PAUL ADRIEN
LUCAS
MATTHIEU
THOMAS
ROMAIN
LEO
EDOUARD
SEBASTIEN
VICTOR
BAPTISTE
HUGO
CRIJN
NETIL
OUIS EDOUARL
LOKTAN
ANDREO
GASPARD
COLAS
QUENTIN
SIMON
ADRIEN
THEO
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
THEO
ARNAUD
MAXIME
MAXIME
EMILE
GUILLAUME
LUCIEN
ALEXANDRE
AUGUSTIN
FLORIMOND
JULES
LANH
QUENTIN
LIAM
HUGUES
JULIEN
AN ALEXANDEF
ALEX
JULIEN
SHAUN
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3/14/97
1/30/99
8/8/98
9/26/95
10/21/99
7/24/98
8/6/99
8/7/98
12/2/95
12/9/98
7/23/99
4/4/97
5/6/98
1/24/98
3/23/98
5/1/99
1/22/98
1/26/00
3/13/00
4/10/00
4/18/00
5/5/00
5/26/00
6/21/00
7/10/00
11/2/00
3/29/01
5/5/01
9/14/01
11/23/01
8/16/02
12/9/02
7/10/95
6/18/96
6/25/96
5/8/97
1/9/98
1/23/98
2/3/98
3/22/98
4/15/98
4/22/98
4/29/98
5/31/98
6/1/98
7/15/98
8/28/98
9/30/98
10/7/98
6/21/99
7/14/99
9/3/99
9/9/99
10/1/99
10/18/99
10/20/99
11/10/99
12/27/99
1/14/00
2/17/00
2/24/00
8/3/00
8/23/00
11/28/00
12/1/00
12/4/00
12/5/00
1/30/01
2/12/01
3/8/01
3/30/01
4/6/01
5/21/01
6/16/01
8/7/01
9/29/01
10/22/01
12/7/01
2/12/02
8/2/02
10/7/02
11/6/02
12/17/02

LA CORUNA
CE ORLEANS
Fechtunion LINZ
DUBATI
PARIS UC
TUC
BERLIN
REIGATE
CHARTRES
ABBEVILLE
PARIS UC
FRIBOURG
Escrime Rodez Aveyron
CE GIEN
PARCIVAL
TUC
MARIGNANE
RAMONVILLE
TOULOUSE UC
CASTRES
PARCIVAL
EVREU
TUC
Fechtunion LINZ
RAMONVILLE
PUC

QUATI DE SEINE PARIS

ALES
TUC
RETHEL
CORMEILLES
OLEIROS
ORLEANS
SAINT ANDREWS
NORFOLK
DUBAT
PARCIVAL
PARCIVAL
GAGNY
VANVES
QUIMPER
GAGNY
ORLEANS
LILLE
VANVES
PARIS UC
GAND
PARIS UC
TOULON
DREUX
GAND
PARIS UC
KUALA LUMPUR
RODEZ
PARCIVAL
DREUX
POITIERS
LIVRY GARGAN
CASTRES
GRANDE SYNTHE
LIVRY GARGAN
AVON
LIVRY GARGAN
TOULOUSE UC
GAND
BRAINE L'ALLEUD
BOULOGNE
ORNON
LESSINES
VANVES
LIBOURNE
VANVES
ABBEVILLE
PARIS UC
DOVAI

5AINT DENIS DE L'HOTEL

AVON
VANVES

VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

ORNON
TUC
CORMEILLES
CORMEILLES

39
39
38
41
38
40
39
36
40
35
38
39
41
40
39
40
39
38
39
41
39
37
37
38
39
40
39
37
39
39
39
38
44
43
45
38
45
46
44
43
41
41
43
46
43
42
43
45
44
42
42
42
47

46
44
44
44
43
45
41
37
41
44
40
46
40
42
42
40
40
43
41
41
41
43
42
40
42
40
42
35
41
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CYRIL
THOMAS
JEREMY
DAVID
VINCENT
VINCENT
CYRIL
VINCENT
DAVID
CYRIL
VINCENT
MELANIE
THOMAS
CYRIL
MELANTIE
CYRIL
CYRIL
JEREMY
JEREMY
THOMAS
CYRIL
VINCENT
VINCENT
DAVID
MELANIE
CYRIL
DAVID
JEREMY
CYRIL
DAVID
THOMAS
CYRIL
MELANTIE
DAVID
THOMAS
THOMAS
JEREMY
THOMAS
THOMAS
JEREMY
JEREMY
THOMAS
MELANIE
CYRIL
DAVID
VINCENT
THOMAS
CYRIL
THOMAS
VINCENT
VINCENT
CYRIL
DAVID
VINCENT
MELANIE
VINCENT
JEREMY
DAVID
VINCENT
THOMAS
CYRIL
JEREMY
JEREMY
JEREMY
THOMAS
DAVID
CYRIL
THOMAS
JEREMY
DAVID
MELANTIE
VINCENT
MELANIE
DAVID
CYRIL
DAVID
MELANTIE
JEREMY
JEREMY
THOMAS
JEREMY
THOMAS
VINCENT

LUNDTI 15H15
MERCREDI 11H45
MERCREDI 12H15
MARDI 12HO0
VENDREDI 10H45
MERCREDI 11H45
JEUDI 9H00
MERCREDI 12H15
LUNDI 10H45
MERCREDI 11H15
JEUDI 10HO0O
MARDI 8H45
MARDI 12HO0
MARDI 9H15
MARDI 9H45
MERCREDI 12H15
MARDI 8H45
LUNDI 8H45
LUNDI 9H15
LUNDI 9H15
LUNDI 9H15
LUNDI 9H45
LUNDI 9H15
LUNDI 15H15
LUNDTI 15H15
MARDI 11HOO
JEUDT 11H15
MERCREDI 9H00
MERCREDI 10HO0
JEUDT 10H45
JEUDI 11H45
VENDREDI 9H00
LUNDI 10H15
LUNDI 11H15
LUNDI 11H15
LUNDTI 10H45
MARDI 8H45
MARDI 8H45
MARDI 9H15
MARDI 9H15
MARDI 9H45
MARDI 9H45
LUNDTI 11H15
MARDI 12HO0
MERCREDI 10H45
MERCREDI 11H15
MERCREDI 12H15
MERCREDI 11H45
MERCREDI 11H15
JEUDT 9H00
JEUDT 9H30
JEUDT 9H30
JEUDI 9H30
LUNDTI 10H45
JEUDI 10HOO
VENDREDT 10H15
VENDREDI 10H45
VENDREDI 10H15
LUNDI 8H45
LUNDI 8H45
LUNDI 8H45
LUNDTI 15H15
MARDI 11HOO
MERCREDI 10HO0
MARDI 11HOO
MARDI 11HOO
MARDI 11H30
MARDI 11H30
MARDI 11H30
MARDI 11H30
MERCREDI 9HO00
VENDREDI 9H30
MERCREDI 9H30
MERCREDI 9H30
MERCREDI 9H30
MERCREDI 10HO0
JEUDT 10H45
JEUDI 11H15
JEUDI 11H45
JEUDI 11H15
VENDREDI 9H00
VENDREDI 9H30
VENDREDI 9H00









